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Verre Weide 17
4264 KM, Veen

Nederland

Airconditioning Frigo FLRK-260 Airco Warmtepomp koelen /
verwarmen elektrisch nieuw A-klasse Split Unit 2.6 kW

Categorie
Baujahr
Stocknumber
Preis (ex btw)
Kraftstoffart
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Héhe
Allgemeiner zustand
Technischer zustand

Optischer zustand

Beschreibung
Gewicht: 23 kg

Sonstige
2024
0005926
€ 795,-
Ubrig

23 kg

70 cm
28 cm
55cm
Sehr gut
Sehr gut

Sehr gut
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